
Nursery 2018/19 Autumn Term 1 
Ourselves 

Autumn Term 2 
Traditional Tales 

 
Communication and 

Language 
 

 
Listening and talking to 

adults and friends in  
school. 

 

 
Joins in with repeated 

refrains and anticipates 
what happens next  

 
Physical Development 

 

 
Exploring and transporting 

the outdoor equipment 
safely 

Holding and using mark 
making tools 

 

 
 

Personal, Social and 
Emotional Development 

 

 
 

Understanding and 
following Nursery rules 

and routines. 
 

 
 

Selects resources 
independently 

 
 

Literacy 
 

 
 

Nursery rhymes and 
handling books correctly 

 

 
Listening to traditional 

tales and talk about the 
characters 

 
 
 

Mathematics 
 

 
Number rhymes 

 
 

 
Reciting number names in 

order to 10 
 

 
Understanding the World 

 

 
Who am I? 

Finding out about the 
people in our family. 

 

 
Exploring natural materials 

 
Expressive Arts and 

Design 
 

 
Exploring paints 

 
Exploring musical 

instruments 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 



P.E Days:        Friday  

Holiday Dates:  
Half Term:             Monday 29th October – Friday 2nd November 
(inclusive) 
 
Christmas Holidays:  Monday 24th December –Monday 7th January   
(inclusive) 
 
School Meal cost: £10 weekly, £2 per day 
 

 
School Events 

 
This is a provisional list – events may have to change according to circumstances beyond our control 

 
W/c 15th October    Individual Consultations Week 
 
W/c 22nd October    Keeping Safe Week 
 
Monday 5th November   School Photographs 
 
Thursday 8th November   Nasal Flu Immunisations – Reception – Yr 5 
 
Monday 12th November   Anti-Bullying Oddsocks Day 
 
Thursday 29th November   Nursery and Reception PACT – 1.30pm 
 
Friday 30th November   KS1 and KS2 PACT – 1.30pm 
 
Thursday 13th December   Nativity – 1.30pm 
 
Friday 14th  December    Nativity – 9.30am 
 
Friday 21st December   Christmas Parties – 9am  
 
Friday 21st December   Christmas Carols in the yard– 1.15pm 
 
 

You will be notified of other events as they are arranged 

 


